


HuntsvilleHuntsville
State ParkState Park

HuntsvilleHuntsville
MuniMuni

UV19
UV75

UV30

UV150

UV19

UV156

UV75

UV150

£¤190

Fm
109

7

Un
ive

rs
ity

Pa
rk

Fm 2821

Fm 1374

Fm 1375

Fm 2025

Fm 179
1

Fm

946

Veterans Memorial

Fm 946

Fm
 40

5

Fm 1374

Fm
137

4

Fm224

Fm 1725

§̈¦45
§̈¦45

ColdspringColdspring

OakhurstOakhurst Point BlankPoint Blank

New WaverlyNew Waverly

Huntsville

Montgomery County
Walker County

Montgomery
County

San Jacinto
County

Wa
lke

r C
ou

nt
y

Sa
n J

ac
int

o C
ou

nt
y

Sources: Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, Intermap, INCREMENT P, NRCan, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China
(Hong Kong), Esri Korea, Esri (Thailand), NGCC, (c) OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User
Community

For illustration purposes only.
79 Acres | Private Road | Walker Co., Texas± 0 5 102.5 Miles
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